
Collaborative Professional Learning & Curriculum Development 2024-25 

 
Further information regarding all events can be found on Eventbrite. 
DSAT Collaborative Professional Learning | Eventbrite 
 

   
 

April  
Date/Time Event Venue Host Audience 

Tues 1st April 
09.30-11.30 

Building Parental Capacity Through 
Effective Discussions Online Devon Education 

Services 

Pastoral 
Leads/FLOs, HTs, 
DHTs, SENDCOs, 
DSLs 

Fri 4th Apr 
09.30-15.30 DSAT Trust INSET Hub based 

The Academy 
Improvement 
Team 

All school-based 
staff 

Easter:  Monday 7th – Monday 21st April 

Thurs 24th Apr 
11.00-12.00 

Browne Jacobson HR Workshop: Sexual 
Harassment  Online Amy Phillips & 

Marie Ashton 

Headteachers, 
DHT/AHT and 
HBM’s 

Fri 25th Apr 
09.30-15.30 English Conference Emmaus 

House 

Kate Masters & 
the English 
Steering Group 

English leaders 

Tues 29th Apr 
13.30-14.30 Assessment Briefing Online Jo Hicks Assessment 

leaders 

Tues 29th Apr  
16.00-17.00 

Browne Jacobson HR Workshop: Sexual 
Harassment (Repeat) Online Amy Phillips & 

Marie Ashton 

Headteachers, 
DHT/AHT and 
HBM’s 

 
May 

Date/Time Event Venue Host Audience 
Thurs 1st May 
09.30-15.30  Science Conference Emmaus 

House 
Holly Doswell & 
James Tucker 

Science leaders 

Wed 7th May 
10.00-11.00  

Edupay Induction Training - Review and 
sign off of payroll Online Helen Pugh 

HBM’s, Admin 
and Finance 
Officers  

Weds 7th May 
14.00-15.00 

Devon Education Services – Supervision 
Support Network Online Lewis Webb DSL/DDSL’s 

Thurs 8th May 
09.30-15.30 EYFS Conference Emmaus 

House 

The Academy 
Improvement 
Team 

EYFS leaders; 
nursery leaders 

Mon 19th May 
10.30-11.30 

Pastoral Leader & Family Liaison Officer 
Network Online Holly Doswell Pastoral leaders 

and FLOs 
Tues 20th May  
14.00-15.30 

Devon Education Services – Exploitation & 
Contextual Safeguarding Online Lewis Webb DSL/DDSL 

Thurs 22nd 
May  
09.30-15.30 

Maths Conference Emmaus 
House 

Jane Dhillon & 
the Maths 
Steering Group 

Maths leaders 

May half-term: Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 

 
 
 
 

https://www.eventbrite.com/cc/dsat-collaborative-professional-learning-1168069


Collaborative Professional Learning & Curriculum Development 2024-25 

 
Further information regarding all events can be found on Eventbrite. 
DSAT Collaborative Professional Learning | Eventbrite 
 

   
 

June 
Date/Time Event Venue Host Audience 

Thurs 5th June 
09.30-15.30 

RE Conference Emmaus 
House 

Clare Murray & 
Church School 
Flourishing 
leaders 

RE leaders 

Wed 11th June 
09.30-15.30 

Design & Technology Conference Emmaus 
House 

James Tucker & 
Clare Murray DT leaders 

Wed 11th June 
16.00-17.00 

Hub moderation (writing) Hub 
based 

The Academy 
Improvement 
Team 

All teachers and 
Headteachers 

Tues 17th June 
11.00-12.00 

Browne Jacobson HR Workshop: 
Disciplinary/Grievance Processes  Online Amy Phillips & 

Marie Ashton 

Headteachers, 
DHT/AHT and 
HBM’s 

Thurs 19th 
June 
13.15-14.00  

Governor CPL – Recruitment and 
Succession Online Isabella Byrne & 

Laura Carpenter All Governors 

Mon 23rd June 
13.30-14.30 Arbor Training – Refresher Online Abor 

HBM’s, 
Headteachers & 
Admin 

Thurs 26th 
June 09.30-
15.30 

Pupil Premium Conference Emmaus 
House 

The Academy 
Improvement 
Team 

PP leaders, 
Headteachers 
and governors 

Mon 30th June 
09.30-15.30 SENDCo Conference Emmaus 

House 

Holly Doswell & 
Trust Lead 
SENDCos 

SENDCOs 

 

July 
Date/Time Event Venue Host Audience 

Wed 9th July 
11.30-12.30 Arbor Training – Payment Plus Online Abor 

HBM’s, 
Headteachers & 
Admin 

Last day of academic year: Wednesday 23rd July 2025 (Dorset); Thursday 24th July (Wiltshire) 

 

 

https://www.eventbrite.com/cc/dsat-collaborative-professional-learning-1168069

